


175ml 250ml BottleWHITE WINE APERITIFS
Dry, Full and rounded with ripe peach and white nectarines

7,50 9,50 26,95KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA

7,50 9,50 26,95CHARDONNAY TERRA ANDINA LIVELY

Chardonnay, Central Valley -medium sweet- A lively and 
well-balanced Chardonnay with fresh tropical aromas on the 
nose. A surprisingly complex palate with both
tropical fruits of peach and banana balanced with refreshing 
�Ë�Ú�•�Ä�£�˜�C�Ä�Ë�æ�˜�Þ�L�C���C�½�Ë�Ä�£�C�Þ�½�«�£�¨�æ�½�ü�C�õ�•�Ä�«�½�½�«�Ä�C���Ä�«�Þ�¨�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�Ä�Ë�æ�˜�Þ�C�Ë�¢�C�Ë�•�º�C
coming through. Lush and mouth feeling.

9,50 10,50 27,95
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie -medium dry- The wine shows
aromas of green apple, pear and melon. The palate is
pleasantly dry with citrus fruit and enticing mouth feel.

PINOT GRIGIO MARCHESI ERVANI

9,50 10,50 27,95
Sauvignon Blanc, Valdepeñas medium sweet. A blend of
Verdejo, a northern Spanish variety, and Sauvignon Blanc, 
both produce a refreshing aromatic wine; it shows notes of 
apple and tropical fruit.

SAUVIGNON BLANC CASA ALBALI VERDEJO

45,95
Dry. The Sauvignon Blanc grapes are gently crushed and the
juice fermented at lower temperatures; the wine is aged on 
�«�æ�Þ�C���Ä�˜�C�½�˜�˜�Þ�L�C���Ú�Ë�Ã�•�æ�«�Ž�C�	�Ë�Ú�•�½�C�•�Ú�Ë�Ã�•�Þ�C�Ë�¢�C�ö�¨�«�æ�˜�C�•�½�Ë�Þ�Þ�Ë�Ã�C�•�Ä�”
grapefruit on the nose; the palate is refreshing and dry.

SANCERRE, DOMAINE DES CHAINTRES

47,95
Dry Bone-dry white Burgundy from Chablis' most famous
�¨�Ë�ê�Þ�˜�L�C���½�•�Þ�Þ�«�Ž�C���¨�•�•�½�«�Þ�C�	�«�Ä�æ�«�Ä�˜�Þ�Þ�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�Ä�Ë�C�Ë�•�º�C�•�£�˜�«�Ä�£�L

CHABLIS GLOIRE DE CHABLIS

9,9 GlassWHITE WINE SPRITZER

175ml 250ml BottleROSE WINE
7,95 9,50 24,95PINOT BLUSH

Italian sensations of yellow and ripe fruit, soft taste, balanced
�ö�«�æ�¨�C�£�Ë�Ë�”�C�¢�Ú�˜�Þ�¨�Ä�˜�Þ�Þ�C�•�Ä�”�C�	�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�L

50WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
�"�Ú�•�Ä�Ž�˜�L�C�b�¨�˜�C�ö�«�Ä�˜�C�¨�•�Þ�C�˜�õ�Ë�Ž�•�æ�«�õ�˜�C�	�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�Þ�C�Ë�¢�C�£�Ú�•�×�˜�¢�Ú�ê�«�æ�C�•�Ä�”�C�Ž�«�æ�Ú�ê�Þ
combined with refreshing acidity.

20,95MATEUS ROSÉ

175ml 250ml BottleRED WINE
8,50 9,50 26,95

Intense aromas of red fruits, damson and sour cherry

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT

8,95 9,95 26,95LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS LOT 37 PINOT NOIR
�A�•�ê�½�˜�C�q�•�½�½�˜�ü�M�C�"�Ú�˜�Þ�¨�M�C�Þ�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�ü�M�C�•�˜�Ú�Ú�ü�]�¢�Ú�ê�«�æ�C�	�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�Þ�C�æ�¨�•�æ�C�•�Ú�˜
�˜�û�Ž�˜�½�½�˜�Ä�æ�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�½�«�£�¨�æ�C�£�•�Ã�˜�M�C�Ú�«�Ž�¨�C�Ž�¨�«�Ž�º�˜�Ä�C�•�Ä�”�C�×�Ë�Ú�º�C�”�«�Þ�¨�˜�Þ�L

8,95 9,95 26,95
Central Valley, Fruit-driven, a good match for light meat and
vegetable-based dishes.

MONTE VERDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

8,95 9,95 26,95
���”�”�Þ�C�Þ�×�«�Ž�˜�C�•�Ä�”�C�¶�ê�«�Ž�ü�C�¢�Ú�ê�«�æ�M�C�æ�Ë�C�¢�ê�½�½�]�	�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�˜�”�C�•�˜�˜�¢�M�C�½�•�Ã�•�C�Ë�Ú�C�£�•�Ã�˜�C�”�«�Þ�¨�˜�Þ�L

CULLINAN VIEW SHIRAZ, WESTERN CAPE

8,95 9,95 26,95
Fruit-driven, a good match for light meat and vegetable-based dishes.

MONTE VERDE MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY

9,50 10 28,95RARE VINEYARDS MALBEC
�[�Ë�¢�æ�C�•�Ä�”�C�Þ�×�«�Ž�ü�C�×�•�Ú�æ�Ä�˜�Ú�C�¢�Ë�Ú�C�•�˜�˜�¢�C�•�Ä�”�C�Ž�¨�«�Ž�º�˜�Ä�C�”�«�Þ�¨�˜�Þ�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�Þ�×�«�Ž�ü�M
tangy or fruity sauces.

59
�"�Ú�•�Ä�Ž�˜�M�C���C�Ú�«�Ž�¨�C�¢�ê�½�½�]�•�Ë�”�«�˜�”�C�Ú�˜�”�C�•�ê�Ú�Þ�æ�«�Ä�£�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�•�½�•�Ž�º�C�¢�Ú�ê�«�æ�C�•�Ä�”
�½�«�Ù�ê�Ë�Ú�«�Ž�˜�C�	�•�õ�Ë�ê�Ú�Þ�C�ö�«�æ�¨�C�Ä�Ë�æ�˜�Þ�C�Ë�¢�C�•�½�•�Ž�º�C�Ë�½�«�õ�˜�C�•�Ä�”�C�Ž�«�Ä�Ä�•�Ã�Ë�Ä�L

�V�f�+�H�b�C���(���b�����f�B���f�"�b���f�b�T���T��

5,95
8,50
8,50

7,95
10,5
10,5

Single DoubleVODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GRAY GOOSE
ABSOLUTE VODKA

MARTIN ROSSO
MARTIN BIANCO
MARTIN DRY CAMPARI
APAROL PADOVA
PERNOD
PIMMS
STONES GREEN GINDER WINE
PALE CREAM SHERRY

7,50
7,95
8,95
8,95
9,95

9,50
9,95
9,95
9,95
10,95

Single DoubleGIN
GORDON GIN
GORDON PINK GIN
BOMBAY
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

7,95
7,95
8,95
8,95
10,95
10,95

8,95
8,95
9,95
9,95
12,95
12,95

Single DoubleRUM
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB (3 YEAR OLD)
CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA CLUB (7 YEAR OLD)
WRAY & NEPHEW

5,95
6,95
6,95
7,95
7,95
7,95
8,95
8,95
8,95

7,95
8,95
8,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
10,95
11,95

Single DoubleWHISKY & BOURBON
FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESONS
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS HONEY
MAKERS MARK
CHIVAS REGAL
CANADIAN CLUB WISKY
JOHNNIEN WALKER BLACK LABEL
GENTLEMAN JACK

8,95
9,95

9,95
10,95

Single DoubleMALT WISKY
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT

8,95
8,95
8,95
10,95
10,95
11,95
12,95

10,95
10,95
10,95
14,95
12,95
13,95
12,95

Single DoubleCOGNAC
REMY MARTINI VSOP
MARTEL VS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
CALVADOS 5 YRS OLD
REMY MARTINI XO
HENNESSY XO

6,96
7,95

40
44

Glass 35cl

75
79

70clRAKI
YENI RAKI
TEKIRDAG

6,95
6,95

LIQUEUR, ANISE & BITTERS
IMPORT
NON-IMPORT

5,95
7,95
8,95

7,95
8,95
9,95

Single DoubleTEQUILA
JOSÉ CUERVO
JOSÉ CUERVO GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE

(SHOOTERS)

1,95
(200ml)ALL MIXER

COKE / DIET COKE / SODA / LEMONADE
TONIC WATER /  GINGER ALE

45
120
120
170

(BY THE BOOTLE)CHAMPAGNES
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
MOET CHANDON
BOLLINGER
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

29,95
30,95

8,95

BottleGlassPROSECCO
HOUSE PROSECCO
ROSE PROSECCO

7,95


